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SHARK is as robust, functional and ergonomic
as its natural counterpart.

After installation, industrial plugs and sockets must be robust, reliable and
have a long lifespan. Every part and component of the SHARK product se -
ries is therefore designed with all of these characteristics even under the
harshest operating conditions.

Furthermore, they are desig  ned to set new standards of ergono -
mics and handling.

SHARK tackles its tasks as fast and safely
as its natural counterpart.

The first concern of industrial plugs and sockets is that they must be safe

and reliable in function. The second one is speed and it is exactly for that
reason that all versions of the SHARK series have been developed and ma -
nufactured to stringent safety and quality standards.

o
Moreover, they are so cutting edge that they can be safely
mounted and applied at high speed. rpynna ICS
MockBa
. . . +7 (495) 720-49-00, +7 (495) 720-49-08
A genuine SHARK is as adaptable and flexible ics@icsgroup.ru o
R www.icsgroup.ru S
as its natural counterpart. %
CaHkT-lMeTepbypr g
+7(812) 337-10-87, +7 (812) 337-56-32
Industrial plugs and sockets showed be extremely flexible to install and ap - baltica@icsgroup.ru
ply. The SHARK series has been designed and developed for user friendli - www.icsbaltica.ru

ness and versatility.

Po3HNYHbIN MmarasuH
. . . bakyHuHcKas, a.74, +7 (495) 720-49-05
Plus it was developed in a way which has eventually lead y i 23
L. X www.icsmarket.ru
to another benchmark product originating from PCE.

n Ci'astrial Plugs and Sockets SHARK

© chamaeleo.at




INDUSTRIAL PLUGS R
Il AND SOCKETS SERIES SHARK

The shark is the measure of all things in his territory.
This is why we have chosen
the name SHARK.

The SHARK series

is state-of-the-art in power distribution: extremely robust in
design, fine-mechanically and ergonomically designed and is
available in 16 and 32 Amp with 3, 4 and 5 pole versions.

Shark is designed to meet all application requirements at
100% — connecting one live cable with another in order to sup-
ply machines or electrical installations on construction sites of
any size and in industrial plants with energy.

It sounds so simple, yet in fact it's a high-tech task in which
almost all eventualities have to be considered. Strain relief,
speed, ergonomics, safety, temperature fluctuations or wea-
ther influences are just some of the basic parameters which
have been kept in mind.

PCE can assure you that any single SHARK is a genuine Aus-
trian high-quality product, from the granules to the smallest
screw.

We highly recommend it for just these reasons.

MADE IN AUSTRIA

SHARK OVERVIEW

SHARK Plug

e with screw terminal

® housing material: PAG

e contacts: brass/to order nickel-plated contacts
please add a "v" e-g. 015-6v

P44 splashproof

TURBO SHARK Plug

e screwless connection technology

© housing material: PA6

e contacts: brass/to order nickel-plated contacts
please add a "v" e-g. 015-6TTv

IP44 splashproof

SHARK

Phase Inverter Plug
e with screw terminal

e housing material: PAG

e nickel-plated contacts
IP44 splashproof

SHARK Connector

e with screw terminal

e housing material: PAG

e contacts: brass/to order nickel-plated contacts
please add a "v" e-g. 215-6v

P44 splashproof

TURBO SHARK

Connector

e screwless connection technology

e housing material: PA6

e contacts: brass/to order nickel-plated contacts
please add a "v" e-g. 215-6TTv

IP44 splashproof
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Cat. no.

110V~
50/60 Hz
4h

013-4
014-4
0154
023-4
024-4
025-4

013-41T
014-4TT
015-4TT
023-4TT
024-4TT
025-4TT

213-4
214-4
2155
223-4
224-4
2254

213-4TT
214-4TT
215-4TT
223-4TT
224-4TT
225-4TT

230V~

50/60 Hz

3p=6h
4p+5p=9h

013-6
014-9
015-9
023-6
024-9
025-9

013-6TT
014-9TT
015-9TT

023-6TT
024-9TT
025-9TT

7014-9

7024-9

213-6
2149
215-9
223-6
224-9
225-9

213-6TT
214-9TT
215-9TT
223-6TT
224-9TT
225-9TT

400V~
50/60 Hz
3p=9h
5p=6h

013-9
014-6
015-6
023-9
024-6
025-6

013-91T
014-6TT
015-6TT
023-9TT
024-6TT
025-6TT

7014-6
7015-6
7024-6
7025-6

213-9
214-6
215-6
223-9
224-6
225-6

213-9TT
214-6TT
215-6TT
223-9TT
224-6TT
225-6TT




