100%

SHARK is as robust, functional and ergonomic as its natural counterpart.

After installation, industrial plugs and sockets must be robust, reliable and have a long lifespan. Every part and component of the SHARK product se ries is therefore designed with all of these characteristics even under the harshest operating conditions.

Furthermore, they are desig ned to set new standards of ergono mics and handling.

SHARK tackles its tasks as fast and safely as its natural counterpart.

The first concern of industrial plugs and sockets is that they must be safe and reliable in function. The second one is speed and it is exactly for that reason that all versions of the SHARK series have been developed and ma nufactured to stringent safety and quality standards.

Moreover, they are so cutting edge that they can be safely mounted and applied at high speed.

A genuine SHARK is as adaptable and flexible as its natural counterpart.

Industrial plugs and sockets showed be extremely flexible to install and ap ply. The SHARK series has been designed and developed for user friendliness and versatility

Plus it was developed in a way which has eventually lead to another benchmark product originating from PCE.

PCE

Connection to the future



Conmection
to the future



Москва

+7 (495) 720-49-00, +7 (495) 720-49-08 ics@icsgroup.ru www.icsgroup.ru

Санкт-Петербург

+7 (812) 337-10-87, +7 (812) 337-56-32 baltica@icsgroup.ru www.icsbaltica.ru

Розничный магазин

Бакунинская, д.74, +7 (495) 720-49-05 www.icsmarket.ru





Industrial Plugs and Sockets SHARK

INDUSTRIAL PLUGS AND SOCKETS SERIES SHARK

The shark is the measure of all things in his territory.

This is why we have chosen
the name SHARK.

The **SHARK** series

is state-of-the-art in power distribution: extremely robust in design, fine-mechanically and ergonomically designed and is available in 16 and 32 Amp with 3, 4 and 5 pole versions.

Shark is designed to meet all application requirements at 100% – connecting one live cable with another in order to supply machines or electrical installations on construction sites of any size and in industrial plants with energy.

It sounds so simple, yet in fact it's a high-tech task in which almost all eventualities have to be considered. Strain relief, speed, ergonomics, safety, temperature fluctuations or weather influences are just some of the basic parameters which have been kept in mind.

PCE can assure you that any single SHARK is a genuine Austrian high-quality product, from the granules to the smallest screw

We highly recommend it for just these reasons.

	Amp.	Poles	110V~ 50/60 Hz 4h	230V~ 50/60 Hz 3p=6h 4p+5p=9h	400V~ 50/60 Hz 3p=9h 5p=6h
SHARK Plug • with screw terminal • housing material: PA6 • contacts: brass/to order nickel-plated contacts please add a "v" e-g. 015-6v IP44 splashproof	16 16 16 32 32 32	3 4 5 3 4 5	013-4 014-4 015-4 023-4 024-4 025-4	013-6 014-9 015-9 023-6 024-9 025-9	013-9 014-6 015-6 023-9 024-6 025-6
TURBO SHARK Plug • screwless connection technology • housing material: PA6 • contacts: brass/to order nickel-plated contacts please add a "v" e-g. 015-6TTv IP44 splashproof	16 16 16 32 32 32	3 4 5 3 4 5	013-4TT 014-4TT 015-4TT 023-4TT 024-4TT 025-4TT	013-6TT 014-9TT 015-9TT 023-6TT 024-9TT 025-9TT	013-9TT 014-6TT 015-6TT 023-9TT 024-6TT 025-6TT
SHARK Phase Inverter Plug • with screw terminal • housing material: PA6 • nickel-plated contacts IP44 splashproof	16 16 32 32	4 5 4 5		7014-9 7024-9	7014-6 7015-6 7024-6 7025-6
SHARK Connector • with screw terminal • housing material: PA6 • contacts: brass/to order nickel-plated contacts please add a "v" e-g. 215-6v IP44 splashproof	16 16 16 32 32 32	3 4 5 3 4 5	213-4 214-4 215-5 223-4 224-4 225-4	213-6 214-9 215-9 223-6 224-9 225-9	213-9 214-6 215-6 223-9 224-6 225-6
TURBO SHARK Connector • screwless connection technology • housing material: PA6 • contacts: brass/to order nickel-plated contacts please add a "v" e-g. 215-6TTv IP44 splashproof	16 16 16 32 32 32	3 4 5 3 4 5	213-4TT 214-4TT 215-4TT 223-4TT 224-4TT 225-4TT	213-6TT 214-9TT 215-9TT 223-6TT 224-9TT 225-9TT	213-9TT 214-6TT 215-6TT 223-9TT 224-6TT 225-6TT

SHARK OVERVIEW







MADE IN AUSTRIA